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US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals
Mt VanHoevenberg

3/16/24
Rank

Bib

Name

XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

LAKE PLACID,

Leg1 Leg 2

NEW YORK

Leg 3

Leg 4

Results

u20

Relay
Points

1

1

71

19

43

42

95

74

60

72

73

44

13

82

NE71

Payson, Mirra
Lange, Jack
Kilburn, Greta
Bailey, Finegan

AK11

Whittington-Evans, Rosie
Richardson, Derek

Flora, Marit

Young, Owen

FW19

Cooke, Maggie
Seline, Matt
Scott, Keira
Sokulsky, Matteus

IMD43

Scott, Cora Faye
Jacobsen, Jasper
Stiles, Aurora
Campbel, Wes

IMD42

Grissom, Elena
Wheeler, Mason
Grossklaus, Ashley
Grohusky, Galen

RMD95

Spalding, Sophie
Carpenter, Corbin
Horning, Adele
Oldham, Charles Ben

NE74
Thurston, Julia
Power, Aaron
Sanborn, Elsa
Grossi, Sage

MW60

Zimpel, Hailee
Isom, Davis
Parham, Audrey
Kraftson, Adrik

NE72

Lake, Clara

Rizio, Luke

Cobb, Virginia
Graziadei, Joseph

NE73

Tarmy, Caroline
Lewis, Benjamin
Hooker, Maddie
Hochanadel, Nico

IMD44
Jordan, Emelia
Sinclair, Sam
Kluck, Hanna
Weltman, Nate

AK13
Meyers, Berit
Howe, Ethan
Rodgers, Zoe
Eski, Ethan

PNW82

Jackson, Delaney
D'Atre, Silas
Widmer, Piper
Shockey, Zach

¢
/\, LAKE PLACID

00:07:46.7 00:14:03.7
00:07:46.7 00:06:17.0

00:07:34.1
00:07:34.1

00:13:59.2
00:06:25.1

00:07:54.2
00:07:54.2

00:14:13.2
00:06:19.0

00:07:47.4
00:07:47.4

00:14:39.3
00:06:51.8

00:07:48.0
00:07:48.0

00:14:30.2
00:06:42.1

00:08:23.8
00:08:23.8

00:14:53.3
00:06:29.4

00:07:48.0
00:07:48.0

00:14:30.1
00:06:42.1

00:08:00.6
00:08:00.6

00:14:43.7
00:06:43.0

00:08:19.0
00:08:19.0

00:15:12.2
00:06:53.2

00:08:33.6
00:08:33.6

00:15:12.4
00:06:38.7

00:08:35.0
00:08:35.0

00:15:10.3
00:06:35.2

00:08:29.2
00:08:29.2

00:15:17.9
00:06:48.6

23:57:15.8
23:57:15.8

00:15:28.5
00:18:12.7

D 4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
A’ FOUNDATION

00:21:42.1
00:07:38.3

00:21:59.3
00:08:00.0

00:22:11.0
00:07:57.8

00:22:37.7
00:07:58.3

00:22:55.6
00:08:25.4

00:22:57.4
00:08:04.1

00:23:05.9
00:08:35.7

00:22:56.3
00:08:12.6

00:23:30.5
00:08:18.2

00:23:15.3
00:08:02.9

00:23:30.4
00:08:20.0

00:23:42.5
00:08:24.5

00:23:53.5
00:08:24.9

UsS

w SKI &
SNOWBOARD

I

00:28:22.4
00:06:40.3

00:28:41.8
00:06:42.5

00:29:11.6
00:07:00.6

00:29:23.6
00:06:45.9

00:29:45.3
00:06:49.6

00:29:45.5
00:06:48.1

00:29:53.1
00:06:47.2

00:30:13.2
00:07:16.8

00:30:14.6
00:06:44.1

00:30:33.3
00:07:18.0

00:30:44.3
00:07:13.9

00:30:56.6
00:07:14.1

00:31:21.9
00:07:28.3
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Rank

Bib

Name

Leg1

Leg 2

Leg 3

Leg 4

Points

21

20

21

12

61

75

31

26

27

83

62

AK12

Pannkuk, Lily
Hanley, Blake
Fussy, Courtney
Flowers, Cole

MW61
Parent, Jordan

Bertonneau, Alexander

Hansen, Greta
Clarke, Jonathan

NE75

Leahy, Anika
Cote, Caden
Circosta, Amelia
Zuckerman, Caleb

HP31

Beason, Twyla

Lobatos, Diego
Pearson, Emma
Beason, Otus

GL26

Franzen, Lillian
Dohlby, Benjamin
Kwasny, Josephine
Braaten, Zaine

GL27

Johnson, Jenna
Vater, Charles
Paulson, Annie
Folland, Sam

PNW83

Jarmin, Kirsten
Kemmerer, Catcher
Menna, Isabel
Waag, Fergus

MW62

Niznik, Ella
Waddick, Derek
Erickson, Chloe
Van Straten, Aiden

00:08:36.0
00:08:36.0

00:08:45.8
00:08:45.8

00:08:44.4
00:08:44.4

00:08:33.9
00:08:33.9

00:08:58.6
00:08:58.6

00:08:54.7
00:08:54.7

00:08:28.5
00:08:28.5

00:09:10.7
00:09:10.7

¢
/\, LAKE PLACID

00:15:23.2
00:06:47.2

00:16:09.3
00:07:23.4

00:15:47.6
00:07:03.1

00:16:00.4
00:07:26.4

00:15:45.4
00:06:46.7

00:15:59.0
00:07:04.3

00:16:52.6
00:08:24.0

00:16:30.8
00:07:20.0

D 4 NATIONAL
NORDIC
A’ FOUNDATION

00:24:23.5
00:09:00.3

00:24:34.3
00:08:24.9

00:24:20.0
00:08:32.4

00:24:38.7
00:08:38.3

00:25:01.0
00:09:15.6

00:25:19.6
00:09:20.5

00:26:32.1
00:09:39.4

00:26:05.6
00:09:34.8

Us

00:31:36.2
00:07:12.6

00:31:37.9
00:07:03.6

00:31:38.8
00:07:18.7

00:32:12.7
00:07:33.9

00:32:34.1
00:07:33.0

00:33:49.4
00:08:29.7

00:34:01.9
00:07:29.8

00:35:25.5
00:09:19.9
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