





US Ski and Snowboard Junior Nationals

Results

Mt VanHoevenberg

U20

3/16/24		.3					Relay
Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
1	71	NE71 Payson, Mirra Lange, Jack Kilburn, Greta Bailey, Finegan	00:07:46.7 00:07:46.7	00:14:03.7 00:06:17.0	00:21:42.1 00:07:38.3	00:28:22.4 00:06:40.3	70
2	11	AK11 Whittington-Evans, Rosie Richardson, Derek Flora, Marit Young, Owen	00:07:34.1 <i>00:07:34.1</i>	00:13:59.2 00:06:25.1	00:21:59.3 00:08:00.0	00:28:41.8 00:06:42.5	60
3	19	FW19 Cooke, Maggie Seline, Matt Scott, Keira Sokulsky, Matteus	00:07:54.2 00:07:54.2	00:14:13.2 00:06:19.0	00:22:11.0 00:07:57.8	00:29:11.6 <i>00:07:00.</i> 6	50
4	43	IMD43 Scott, Cora Faye Jacobsen, Jasper Stiles, Aurora Campbel, Wes	00:07:47.4 <i>00:07:47.4</i>	00:14:39.3 00:06:51.8	00:22:37.7 00:07:58.3	00:29:23.6 00:06:45.9	40
5	42	IMD42 Grissom, Elena Wheeler, Mason Grossklaus, Ashley Grohusky, Galen	00:07:48.0 <i>00:07:48.0</i>	00:14:30.2 00:06:42.1	00:22:55.6 00:08:25.4	00:29:45.3 00:06:49.6	
6	95	RMD95 Spalding, Sophie Carpenter, Corbin Horning, Adele Oldham, Charles Ben	00:08:23.8 <i>00</i> :08:23.8	00:14:53.3 00:06:29.4	00:22:57.4 00:08:04.1	00:29:45.5 00:06:48.1	35
7	74	NE74 Thurston, Julia Power, Aaron Sanborn, Elsa Grossi, Sage	00:07:48.0 <i>00:07:48.0</i>	00:14:30.1 00:06:42.1	00:23:05.9 00:08:35.7	00:29:53.1 00:06:47.2	
8	60	MW60 Zimpel, Hailee Isom, Davis Parham, Audrey Kraftson, Adrik	00:08:00.6 <i>00</i> :08:00.6	00:14:43.7 00:06:43.0	00:22:56.3 00:08:12.6	00:30:13.2 00:07:16.8	30
9	72	NE72 Lake, Clara Rizio, Luke Cobb, Virginia Graziadei, Joseph	00:08:19.0 <i>00:08:19.0</i>	00:15:12.2 00:06:53.2	00:23:30.5 00:08:18.2	00:30:14.6 00:06:44.1	
10	73	NE73 Tarmy, Caroline Lewis, Benjamin Hooker, Maddie Hochanadel, Nico	00:08:33.6 <i>00:08:33.</i> 6	00:15:12.4 00:06:38.7	00:23:15.3 00:08:02.9	00:30:33.3 00:07:18.0	
11	44	IMD44 Jordan, Emelia Sinclair, Sam Kluck, Hanna Weltman, Nate	00:08:35.0 00:08:35.0	00:15:10.3 00:06:35.2	00:23:30.4 00:08:20.0	00:30:44.3 00:07:13.9	
12	13	AK13 Meyers, Berit Howe, Ethan Rodgers, Zoe Eski, Ethan	00:08:29.2 00:08:29.2	00:15:17.9 00:06:48.6	00:23:42.5 00:08:24.5	00:30:56.6 <i>00:07:14.1</i>	
13	82	PNW82 Jackson, Delaney D'Atre, Silas Widmer, Piper Shockey, Zach	23:57:15.8 23:57:15.8	00:15:28.5 <i>00:18:12.7</i>	00:23:53.5 00:08:24.9	00:31:21.9 00:07:28.3	25







Rank	Bib	Name	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4	Points
14	12	AK12 Pannkuk, Lily Hanley, Blake Fussy, Courtney Flowers, Cole	00:08:36.0 00:08:36.0	00:15:23.2 00:06:47.2	00:24:23.5 00:09:00.3	00:31:36.2 00:07:12.6	
15	61	MW61 Parent, Jordan Bertonneau, Alexander Hansen, Greta Clarke, Jonathan	00:08:45.8 00:08:45.8	00:16:09.3 00:07:23.4	00:24:34.3 00:08:24.9	00:31:37.9 00:07:03.6	
16	75	NE75 Leahy, Anika Cote, Caden Circosta, Amelia Zuckerman, Caleb	00:08:44.4 00:08:44.4	00:15:47.6 00:07:03.1	00:24:20.0 00:08:32.4	00:31:38.8 <i>00:07:18.7</i>	
17	31	HP31 Beason, Twyla Lobatos, Diego Pearson, Emma Beason, Otus	00:08:33.9 00:08:33.9	00:16:00.4 00:07:26.4	00:24:38.7 00:08:38.3	00:32:12.7 00:07:33.9	20
18	26	GL26 Franzen, Lillian Dohlby, Benjamin Kwasny, Josephine Braaten, Zaine	00:08:58.6 00:08:58.6	00:15:45.4 00:06:46.7	00:25:01.0 <i>00:09:15.6</i>	00:32:34.1 00:07:33.0	15
19	27	GL27 Johnson, Jenna Vater, Charles Paulson, Annie Folland, Sam	00:08:54.7 00:08:54.7	00:15:59.0 00:07:04.3	00:25:19.6 00:09:20.5	00:33:49.4 00:08:29.7	
20	83	PNW83 Jarmin, Kirsten Kemmerer, Catcher Menna, Isabel Waag, Fergus	00:08:28.5 00:08:28.5	00:16:52.6 00:08:24.0	00:26:32.1 00:09:39.4	00:34:01.9 <i>00:07:29.8</i>	
21	62	MW62 Niznik, Ella Waddick, Derek Erickson, Chloe Van Straten, Aiden	00:09:10.7 00:09:10.7	00:16:30.8 00:07:20.0	00:26:05.6 00:09:34.8	00:35:25.5 00:09:19.9	







